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2014 Speedo Shark Frenzy Distance Time Trial - 6/14/2014

Sanction #: ILL14-0609

Results
 
Mixed 400 Meter Free

Age Name         Team Finals Time

PPD-IL 15Bartosik, Alex A1 4:35.85

30.98 35.50 35.6235.50

34.56 35.59 34.75 33.35

PPD-IL 16Carter, Marcus2 4:38.12

31.64 35.64 35.2635.52

34.76 34.37 34.95 35.98

PPD-IL 16Haage, Bryan C3 4:44.19

30.28 34.36 36.9236.32

37.60 37.10 35.86 35.75

PPD-IL 13Dunne, Connor J4 4:47.81

31.82 35.76 37.5036.14

36.69 37.83 35.47 36.60

PPD-IL 16Smith, Adam B5 4:55.37

33.12 36.43 37.8337.22

37.50 38.44 37.90 36.93

PPD-IL 16Waddell, Megan A6 5:07.42

34.79 37.95 39.1238.57

39.10 39.62 39.16 39.11

PPD-IL 17Hobar, Nick A7 5:11.00

35.04 37.50 39.0939.04

39.99 40.51 40.56 39.27

COHO-IL 11Kurzydlo, Anna C8 5:15.50

35.30 39.56 41.3640.11

40.11 40.62 39.99 38.45

WDST-IL 15Hill, Hailey E9 5:17.00

35.90 41.17 41.2041.18

40.85 40.15 39.69 36.86

PPD-IL 16Devinger, Tess E10 5:18.91

36.66 39.31 40.3740.41

40.75 40.93 40.90 39.58

COHO-IL 13Frankel, Arthur T11 5:24.30

35.57 40.66 41.5541.23

41.07 41.84 42.09 40.29

EST-IL 14Sanders, Brennan K12 5:25.15

36.27 40.90 43.5641.50

42.18 42.08 40.03 38.63

DUND-IL 12Boysen, Eric C13 5:25.86

37.16 42.12 42.2342.69

41.17 41.27 40.31 38.91

UN-IL 14Christy, Georgia N14 5:31.58

35.89 40.83 42.7841.42

42.95 42.83 43.32 41.56

PPD-IL 11Byer, Bram K15 5:33.23

39.36 41.99 42.9943.07

43.13 41.80 41.25 39.64

PPD-IL 11Marunde, Ethan W16 5:33.65

36.52 41.05 43.5443.32

43.86 42.71 43.03 39.62

WDST-IL 16Siefken, Abby M17 5:34.80

PPD-IL 14Lee, Nathaniel C18 5:42.05

37.48 42.65 44.2844.06

44.70 44.06 42.08 42.74

DUND-IL 11DiSilvestro, Faith E19 5:42.14

38.57 43.46 44.2143.56

43.35 44.34 42.27 42.38

COHO-IL 12Kamen, Ashley R20 5:44.62

39.13 43.56 43.8743.92

43.89 44.25 43.71 42.29

PPD-IL 14Porto, Becca21 5:46.23

38.64 42.44 43.8444.14

44.43 44.42 45.05 43.27

PPD-IL 12Martin, Kyle P22 5:47.72

41.17 44.98 44.2144.94

43.99 44.55 43.04 40.84

DUND-IL 13Sereda, Wiktor K23 5:47.85

40.01 44.75 45.5745.78

44.80 44.75 42.84 39.35

PPD-IL 12Phipps, Donovan J24 5:49.27

39.72 43.91 45.4846.20

44.86 45.19 43.16 40.75

PPD-IL 12Ballo, Andre S25 5:55.63

42.72 46.23 45.8645.60

45.05 45.10 43.60 41.47

COHO-IL 12Greenfield, Hannah M26 5:57.09

39.03 46.63 47.1045.85

46.28 46.05 44.06 42.09

DUND-IL 11Taller, Tiffany V27 5:57.23

38.65 44.13 45.5145.56

46.10 46.01 46.20 45.07

PPD-IL 10Lumsden, Mollie J28 5:57.75

38.58 45.66 46.3445.80

46.46 46.08 46.01 42.82

PPD-IL 11Bui, Aiden H29 6:00.37

39.76 44.11 47.1746.97

47.05 46.65 46.03 42.63

PPD-IL 11Torres, Andrea J30 6:02.61

40.13 46.98 48.0446.81

46.30 47.55 45.45 41.35

PPD-IL 10Schwengel, Alyssa D31 6:03.80

40.14 46.63 47.7247.69

47.59 47.62 44.53 41.88

DUND-IL 10Taller, Zackary M32 6:08.12

40.68 47.82 48.4648.09

46.42 47.63 44.99 44.03

PPD-IL 12Merza, Elijah33 6:08.22

40.53 45.95 46.4047.81

47.04 47.53 47.23 45.73

PPD-IL 12Waddell, Caden W34 6:15.17

42.71 47.83 47.8950.24

45.33 47.05 48.14 45.98

PPD-IL 10Drab, Veronika35 6:16.00

40.67 46.33 48.6947.60

47.97 48.95 49.12 46.67

COHO-IL 10Pinsky, Jane O36 6:16.04

PPD-IL 10Rothmeyer, Emily K37 6:17.07

41.60 48.06 48.3249.44

48.71 47.59 47.98 45.37

PPD-IL 11Randunne, Sean N38 6:22.15

42.41 47.82 49.7848.97

48.91 49.81 48.19 46.26

PPD-IL  9Koeppen, Grant C39 6:22.93

41.67 2:29.60 49.7349.34

48.40 44.57

DUND-IL 11Johnson, Olivia V40 6:23.39

43.78 50.30 49.0248.47

47.59 44.25 52.49 47.49

PPD-IL 11Nelson, Garrett41 6:25.13

42.86 49.71 50.3249.80

48.91 50.31 49.36 43.86

PPD-IL 10Lam, Amy H42 6:26.12

39.56 47.66 50.0149.43

48.44 51.52 50.53 48.97

PPD-IL 10Zhang, Steven43 6:26.93

41.61 47.22 50.3550.09

50.59 51.44 49.14 46.49

PPD-IL  9Buzuloiu, Adrianna N44 6:28.64

44.30 48.69 49.2049.27

51.10 50.45 47.36 48.27

COHO-IL 11Singer, Sammy H45 6:29.18

PPD-IL 13Varanauskas, Benita46 6:31.88

37.87 46.21 50.9547.38

50.09 53.09 53.28 53.01

PPD-IL 11Jarzab, Olivia47 6:43.64

44.03 2:35.91 51.4851.81

50.07 50.77

PPD-IL 11Burca, Julia48 6:52.58

45.89 2:37.51 54.5552.85

52.78 49.39

PPD-IL 10Gorecki, Alexandra K49 7:11.10

47.29 2:46.85 56.7155.36

55.09 50.00

PPD-IL 10Hewson, Maggie50 7:18.38

49.04 2:48.09 57.6157.39

55.02 51.23

PPD-IL 10Berls, Sarah E51 7:21.83

JPD-IL 10Kozlowski, Aidan D52 7:22.13

47.06 55.27 59.1957.57

58.06 56.28 56.22 52.48

PPD-IL 11Steininger, James T53 7:26.56

46.92 2:53.19 58.091:00.08

58.61 49.67

PPD-IL 11Pankratz, Megan L54 7:26.58

PPD-IL  9Bennur, Aadit R55 7:29.00

51.42 2:52.03 55.8757.86

58.05 53.77

PPD-IL 14Booker, Quinn R56 7:33.03

JPD-IL 13Ambrose, Kayla57 7:36.27

47.04 56.71 59.5858.19

58.92 1:00.18 59.00 56.65

PPD-IL 10Booker, Kylie M58 7:37.44

50.24 3:00.64 58.7058.65

57.40 51.81

PPD-IL  9Lind, Morgan R59 7:52.47

JPD-IL 10Quinones, Annissa60 8:12.51
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2014 Speedo Shark Frenzy Distance Time Trial - 6/14/2014

Sanction #: ILL14-0609

Results
 
Mixed 800 Meter Free

Age Name         Team Finals Time

PPD-IL 16Rodney, Sean P1 9:10.83

31.61 33.81 35.2735.03

34.64 34.30 35.77 34.69

34.37 34.70 34.88 34.88

34.19 34.54 34.61 33.54

PPD-IL 13Wadowski, Karl2 9:31.85

31.87 34.95 36.6436.19

35.52 36.29 36.50 36.79

36.18 37.27 36.34 36.29

35.55 35.99 35.27 34.21

PPD-IL 15Seroni, Nick M3 9:34.59

31.98 34.90 37.2035.88

36.17 36.42 36.38 37.26

36.77 36.79 36.25 36.20

35.91 35.46 36.08 34.94

PPD-IL 14Dellorto, Josh M4 9:43.89

34.28 38.34 38.0937.69

37.93 37.73 37.83 37.19

36.36 36.19 36.37 36.31

35.88 35.60 35.05 33.05

PPD-IL 15Maciunas, Arnas5 9:48.18

34.55 37.40 36.9937.48

38.61 38.56 37.69 36.81

37.55 37.37 36.71 35.92

36.32 36.12 35.97 34.13

PPD-IL 15Carlisle, Joey R6 9:53.81

28.38 41.57 37.8337.32

37.76 37.83 37.62 38.07

37.10 37.78 37.21 37.52

36.81 37.32 37.07 36.62

PPD-IL 14Klein, Jake S7 10:01.84

33.19 37.12 38.6538.33

38.24 38.64 38.75 38.65

38.04 38.31 38.39 38.02

37.87 38.16 36.69 34.79

PPD-IL 14Miles, Sarah L8 10:02.49

33.56 36.71 37.2937.13

37.49 38.06 37.95 38.48

38.60 39.23 38.62 38.93

37.97 38.48 37.54 36.45

COHO-IL 15Stern, Scott M9 10:02.52

33.92 37.79 38.1136.86

37.84 37.96 38.01 38.88

39.00 38.10 38.53 38.54

38.39 38.13 37.85 34.61

PPD-IL 17Cicero, Allison J10 10:06.48

33.13 37.58 38.8838.13

38.62 38.71 38.59 38.67

38.72 38.36 38.11 38.50

37.97 38.06 38.11 36.34

PPD-IL 15Hobar, Andy J11 10:07.57

34.67 38.46 38.4538.13

36.98 38.95 37.46 38.17

37.75 38.20 37.19 38.73

38.74 39.70 33.76 42.23

PPD-IL 13Dunne, Cameron E12 10:16.44

34.25 38.30 37.7738.87

39.08 38.54 38.34 39.83

40.86 38.29 40.21 38.21

39.10 39.36 38.64 36.79

UN-IL 17Mueller, Andrew S13 10:17.71

31.47 36.76 39.5837.91

39.67 40.65 39.65 40.20

39.68 40.44 38.18 39.83

38.24 39.36 38.84 37.25

PPD-IL 13Ruben, Michael T14 10:19.79

26.51 45.97 39.2538.34

39.12 40.29 39.11 40.11

40.00 40.11 39.25 39.47

39.47 38.60 39.08 35.11

UN-ND 14Hunter, Malcolm O15 10:21.14

34.62 39.10 39.8639.96

39.52 39.49 40.34 39.67

39.00 39.51 39.36 39.13

38.49 38.97 38.20 35.92

PPD-IL 14Schillinger, Alex M16 10:26.49

36.20 39.08 40.9640.22

40.40 40.53 40.16 40.64

38.94 39.27 40.20 38.48

37.90 37.58 38.29 37.64

COHO-IL 16Kurzydlo, Lauren G17 10:27.05

34.16 38.19 39.5838.99

38.72 39.91 39.74 40.40

39.78 40.15 39.86 40.07

39.48 40.16 39.22 38.64

PPD-IL 12Smith, Jane S18 10:29.16

35.21 38.97 40.0139.61

39.99 40.25 39.93 40.27

40.07 39.44 39.14 39.88

39.37 39.71 39.22 38.09

PPD-IL 14Bolger, Emily T19 10:38.83

34.90 40.33 41.1740.21

39.88 41.50 39.92 40.37

40.23 40.70 40.14 39.39

40.41 40.28 39.92 39.48

PPD-IL 14Ballo, Becca D20 10:38.98

35.73 40.16 40.9839.82

39.94 40.85 40.36 41.40

39.81 40.98 40.19 40.79

40.11 40.34 39.24 38.28

PPD-IL 14Nelson, Ellis E21 10:39.50

36.13 39.62 40.3440.02

40.06 40.47 39.88 40.51

40.10 40.51 40.44 40.63

35.21 44.93 40.64 40.01

PPD-IL 13Buzuloiu, Kristina B22 10:49.26

35.16 40.31 41.7240.69

40.63 41.40 40.97 41.98

40.70 41.32 40.65 41.43

40.93 41.31 40.24 39.82

PPD-IL 13Obernesser, Megan S23 10:55.01

36.68 40.49 41.7540.95

41.02 40.61 40.62 41.42

41.11 41.57 41.53 41.58

41.40 41.58 41.78 40.92

PPD-IL 14Chen, Mia A24 10:56.91

36.24 40.80 41.9641.27

41.61 42.09 41.50 42.18

41.69 41.66 41.93 41.23

41.15 41.87 39.53 40.20

PPD-IL 18Menso, Ellie M25 11:00.66

36.07 40.42 42.0941.33

41.71 41.30 41.32 41.99

41.78 41.51 42.53 42.15

41.99 42.24 42.05 40.18

PPD-IL 15Burgos, Ve M26 11:01.14

37.90 41.77 42.3542.10

41.67 41.80 42.12 41.08

41.00 41.51 41.41 41.51

41.10 41.81 41.17 40.84

PPD-IL 13Byer, Jensen R27 11:04.68

37.82 41.08 41.5541.41

41.83 41.89 41.85 42.23

38.69 45.33 33.48 50.62

41.83 41.99 41.81 41.27

PPD-IL 13Poss, MJ J28 11:05.00

38.16 41.76 42.1042.92

42.74 41.41

42.13 41.90 41.94 42.19

41.75 41.31 34.41 46.08

PPD-IL 13Savage, Lauren29 11:14.06

36.91 42.27 42.7443.08

42.41 42.68 42.25 42.49

42.39 42.62 42.76 43.39

43.41 42.88 41.90 39.88

COHO-IL 13Frankel, Jane L30 11:19.26

38.10 42.08 42.4642.48

43.52 42.67 41.56 44.90

42.42 42.84 43.18 43.55

42.50 43.45 42.15 41.40

ECST-IL 16Guenther, Cole R31 11:23.31

35.55 38.87 41.3640.16

42.14 43.03 43.70 44.31

44.06 44.78 44.52 45.10

44.59 43.03 44.08 44.03

EST-IL 15Choi, Amy E32 11:26.97

37.00 41.44 47.7038.99

43.42 42.84 43.43 43.86

44.17 43.79 43.74 43.91

43.89 43.64 43.21 41.94
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2014 Speedo Shark Frenzy Distance Time Trial - 6/14/2014

Sanction #: ILL14-0609

Results
(Mixed 800 Meter Free)

PPD-IL 14Provan, Jack W33 11:28.22

37.18 42.76 48.0338.40

43.30 43.67 43.47 44.00

37.07 50.48 33.39 53.23

44.30 43.90 43.64 41.40

EST-IL 15Mulcahy, Garrett W34 11:40.43

28.41 46.63 43.5541.32

43.97 44.78 45.95 46.13

45.92 45.85 46.16 44.94

45.83 44.58 44.35 42.06

PPD-IL 12Filip, Stefan A35 11:43.63

38.64 45.76 50.5541.25

43.60 44.19 44.00 45.19

43.72 45.52 44.49 45.46

42.22 45.73 43.36 39.95

 
Mixed 400 Meter IM

Age Name         Team Finals Time

PPD-IL 15Meyn, Davis R1 5:39.05

36.53 46.20 43.3744.14

45.43 48.53 37.99 36.86

PPD-IL 15Mayer, Josef R2 5:44.81

32.41 40.00 46.2347.03

53.60 51.85 37.18 36.51

PPD-IL 16Portmann, Julia M3 5:46.14

35.38 42.91 43.4443.86

54.66 55.83 1:10.06

COHO-IL 14Kurzydlo, Lily R4 5:50.56

35.92 42.32 43.7244.54

50.96 53.53 39.42 40.15

PPD-IL 16Zahn, Lily Y5 5:52.34

35.61 41.58 47.8250.57

50.13 50.09 39.50 37.04

PPD-IL 13Ponte, Paul D6 5:52.55

38.07 45.64

51.66 51.74 40.30 36.82

PPD-IL 11Ponte, John S7 5:52.72

36.65 46.68 43.6443.68

52.58 54.95 37.20 37.34

PPD-IL 12Kuehn, Sophia M8 5:53.51

37.28 45.69 45.3845.91

49.38 53.17 39.17 37.53

COHO-IL 13Klabjan, Ana9 5:56.84

35.79 42.46 45.6446.79

49.24 51.36 42.65 42.91

COHO-IL 14Barr, Jessica F10 5:59.52

36.85 45.12 45.2347.44

50.62 51.31 41.44 41.51

COHO-IL 13Katz, Ariela J11 6:05.49

37.47 44.68 46.0449.77

53.13 51.57 43.01 39.82

PPD-IL 13Dembowski, Mary C12 6:11.48

40.98 46.66 45.7146.44

52.43 52.93 43.58 42.75

EST-IL 12Polach, Amanda D13 6:12.45

39.79 57.05 54.0554.44

57.27 1:00.85 49.00

PPD-IL 12Rothmeyer, Sarah E14 6:13.49

40.30 51.38 47.2344.78

53.07 54.99 39.88 41.86

EST-IL 13Mulcahy, Ciara J15 6:25.14

37.79 48.44 47.4948.98

56.34 57.99 44.72 43.39

JPD-IL 12Kohlmeyer, Madison E16 6:30.78

41.31 50.29 47.4847.74

1:01.99 59.85 42.90 39.22

COHO-IL 10Barnett, Benjamin R17 6:34.37

40.21 48.12 51.2652.34

59.63 59.72 42.96 40.13

JPD-IL 11Dudek, Cece E18 6:54.12

45.79 57.17 51.5852.98

57.57 57.15 46.92 44.96


